MATCH REPORT

2018 INTRUST SUPER PREMIERSHIP NSW - ROUND 3

BLACKTOWN WORKERS SEA EAGLES

BLACKTOWN

LINEUP PLAYER STATS
4 Jade Anderson 80 2 157 4
20 Matthew Wright 80 5 132 6
6 Tom Wright 80 12 62 0
18 Taniela Paseka 50 22 103 8
22 Fred Junior Mauala 26 18 38 0
12 Frank Winterstein 80 19 157 0
3 Tekina Vailea 13 9 38 0
16 Tom Amone 36 14 116 0

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS

Manase Fainu 32
Jack Gosiewski 26
Joey Lussick 23

Frank Winterstein 16
Jade Anderson 15
Matthew Wright 14

Metres with Ball

Frank Winterstein 157
Jade Anderson 157
Honeti Tuha 143
Tom Wright 7
Manase Fainu 3
Joey Lussick 2
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14
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PLAYER STATS

Mins

LINEUP

Tackles Metres Points

80 0 123 Matt Evans 2
80 8 113 Reubenn Rennie 4
80 14 56 Kyle Flanagan 6

49 16 90 Braden Uele 20

51 24 47 Blayke Brailey 9
49 21 138 Kurt Dillon 24
66 21 51 Briton Nikora 12

43 30 55 Jack Williams 13

31 16 80 Daniel Vasquez 8
31 16 118 Wesley Lolo 10

29 8 67
51 25 103

Anthony Moraitis 14
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Billy Magoulias 16

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS

31 Scott Sorensen
30 Jack Williams
25 Billy Magoulias

13 Kurt Dillon
12 Reubenn Rennie
12 Matt Evans
138 Kurt Dillon
134 Edrick Lee
123 Matt Evans
11 Kyle Flanagan

1 Aaron Gray
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STAT TYPE 1 2 TOT
11 15 26

COMPLETIONS

COMPLETION %

JET

STAT TYPE 1 P

BLA

Complete Sets 12 11 23 Complete Sets
Incomplete Sets 6 5 11 68% 70% Incomplete Sets 4 7 11
Completion % 67% 69% 68% Completion % 73% 68% 70%
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LINEUP = =8 5 8RR S LINEUP z z2 5 3% %¢ 4
Honeti Tuha 12 143 1 14 24 0 William Kennedy 10 113 O 0 34 1
Jade Anderson 15 157 2 26 28 0 Matt Evans 12 123 7 76 42 0
John Folau 8 109 O 0 40 0 Aaron Gray 9 107 1 10 27 0
BLA ALL RUN (M) JET
Matthew Wright 14 132 1 11 43 1 Reubenn Rennie 12 113 4 34 34 1
405 BACK THREE 370
Jonathan Wright 10 105 O 0 31 0 Edrick Lee 11 134 O 0 49 0
241 CENTRES 220
Tom Wright 7 62 1 10 15 2 Kyle Flanagan 8 56 0 0 5 3
78 HALVES 98
Joey Lussick 4 16 0 0 6 1 Jesse Marschke 6 42 0 0 12 0
354 EDGE FORWARDS/LOCK 161
Taniela Paseka 10 103 O 0 45 0 Braden Uele 9 90 0 0 16 0
141 PROPS 228
Manase Fainu 11 74 8 54 15 4 Blayke Brailey 4 47 4 47 7 1
74 HOOKER 47
Fred Junior Mauala 5 38 0 0 16 0 Kurt Dillon 13 138 O 0 47 0
178 INTERCHANGE 368
Jack Gosiewski 8 126 O 0 31 0 Scott Sorensen 6 55 0 0 15 1
Frank Winterstein 16 157 O 0o 74 1 BLA DUMMY HALF (M) JET Briton Nikora 5 51 0 0 21 O
Lewis Brown 11 71 1 0 13 2 40 BACK THREE 76 Jack Williams 6 55 0 0 25 1
Tekina Vailea 3 38 0 0 14 0 11 CENTRES 44 Daniel Vasquez 7 80 0 0 30 0
Eric Newbigging 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 HALVES Wesley Lolo 10 118 O 0 39 0
Tom Amone 12 116 O 0 41 2 EDGE FORWARDS/LOCK 0 Anthony Moraitis 6 67 0 0 17 0
Tyler Cassel 2 24 0 0 6 0 PROPS Billy Magoulias 10 103 O 0 39 2
54 HOOKER 47
0 INTERCHANGE 0
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%) BLA PASSING JET %)
v ~ =] wn ~ )
5 00 4 e 294 RECEIPTS 309 E 08 38 0=,
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LINEUP B 2 3233 ¢ ¥23; 148 PASSES 170 LINEUP SRR = 1
Honeti Tuha 18 7 058 4 0 0 O 6 SHIFTS LEFT 1 WiliamKennedy 14 6 06 2 0 0 O
Jade Anderson 20 3 02 2 0 0 O SHIFTS RIGHT 9 Matt Evans 20 5 042 1 0 0 O
John Folau 7 0 0 0O O O O 1 PASSES/RUN 118 Aaron Gray 1 202 1 1 0 0
Matthew Wright 16 4029 1 1 0 O 24 DUMMY PASSES 26 ReubennRennie 13 1 008 1 O 0 O
JonathanWrigt 10 1 01 0 0 O O 9 OFFLOADS 8 Edrick Lee 15 5 045 1 0 0 O
Tom Wright 31 19 271 4 7 138 1 BLA KICKING JET Kyle Flanagan 44 30 375 10 11 234 0
Joey Lussick 43 39 97 2 77 1 Jesse Marschk 23 3.
oey Lussic 3 3 5 0 15 KICKS 12 esse Marschke 30 3 383 3 0 0 0
Taniela Pasek 0 0 0 0 0 O O Braden Uel 9 1 011 0 0 O O
aniels Faseka 374 KICKING METRES 234 raden el
Manase Fainu 68 59 536 8 3 87 1 0 BOMB KICKS 4 Blayke Brailey 48 471175 3 0 0 O
Fred Junior Mauala 6 2 04 1 0 0 0 7 GRUBBER KICKS 6 Kurt Dillon 13 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jack Gosiewski 13 2 025 1 1 15 0O Scott S 40 38 633 2 0 0 O
acl 0SIeWsKI 2 CHIP KICKS 2 CO' orensen
Frank Winterstein 16 1 006 O 0 0 0 0 CROSSFIELD KICKS 0 Briton Nikora 9 4 08 O 0 0 0
Lewis Brown 19 9 082 2 1 5 0 Jack Williams 6 1 017 O 0 0 0
0 FORCED DROPOUT KICKS 0
Tekina Vailea 3 0 0O O o o0 o 0 DEAD IN GOAL KICKS 0 Daniel Vasquez 7 0 O O O O o
Eric Newbiggi Wesley Lol 1
ric Newbigging 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 LONG KICKS INTO SPACE 0 esley Lolo 0o o0 0 0 0 0 0
Tom Amone 12 2 017 1 0O 0 O Anthony Moraitis 8 2 03 0 O 0 O
Tyler Cassel 2 0 0 0 0 o0 o Billy Magoulias 12 5 05 2 0 0 O
Sea Eagles Tackling Breakdown BLA TACKLING JET Jets Tackling Breakdown
239 TACKLES MADE 268 49
8 16 INEFFECTIVE 14 8
=4 =4
2 43 MISSED 41 2
Y Y
° 80.2 EFFECTIVE TACKLE % 83 °
o
2 17 ONE ON ONE TACKLES 31 =
——— 52 2 MAN TACKLES 49
1 2 3 4+ 1 2 3 4+
29 3 MAN TACKLES 48
Tacklers Involved 3 4+ MAN TACKLES 1 Tacklers Involved
Sea Eagles PTB Breakdown BLA PTB (SECONDS) JET Jets PTB Breakdown
0 0-1 SECONDS 2
“ 3 1-2 SECONDS 6 p v
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38 4-5 SECONDS 23
- 16 5+ SECONDS 15 —
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NEGATIVE PLAY

LINEUP

Honeti Tuha

Jade Anderson
John Folau
Matthew Wright
Jonathan Wright
Tom Wright

Joey Lussick
Taniela Paseka
Manase Fainu
Fred Junior Mauala
Jack Gosiewski
Frank Winterstein
Lewis Brown
Tekina Vailea

Eric Newbigging
Tom Amone

Tyler Cassel
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LINEUP

William Kennedy
Matt Evans
Aaron Gray
Reubenn Rennie
Edrick Lee

Kyle Flanagan
Jesse Marschke
Braden Uele
Blayke Brailey
Kurt Dillon
Scott Sorensen
Briton Nikora
Jack Williams
Daniel Vasquez
Wesley Lolo
Anthony Moraitis
Billy Magoulias
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Player Position

Fullback

No Name

1 24

12 143

4

0
0

80
80

23 Honeti Tuha

4

15 157 2 28

4

Winger

Jade Anderson

40

109 0

8
14 132

4
6

80
80
80

Centre

19 John Folau

43

Centre 60 1
0

20 Matthew Wright

5

0

10 105 0 31

0

Winger

Jonathan Wright

11

12
23

138 0
77

0

7

15

62

80

Five-Eighth
Halfback

6 Tom Wright

80 0 1 0 100 2 4 16
50 0

80
26

14 Joey Lussick

10 103 0 45

8
0

Prop

18 Taniela Paseka

32

87

15
16

74 8

38

11

Hooker

9 Manase Fainu

Prop

22 Fred Junior Mauala

26

15

31

126 0

8
16 157 0

11

0

80
80

2nd Row

11 Jack Gosiewski

0

74

0
0

0

2nd Row

12 Frank Winterstein

22

56

13

71

Lock 80

13 Lewis Brown

14

38

13

Interchange

3 Tekina Vailea

Interchange

21 Eric Newbigging

0

12 116 0 41

0

0

36
32

Interchange

16 Tom Amone

Interchange

17 Tyler Cassel
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Player Position

Fullback

No Name

0

10 113 0 34

0

0

80

1 William Kennedy

1

12 123 7 42

0
0

0

80

Winger

2 Matt Evans

9 107 1 27

80

Centre

15 Aaron Gray

10

0

12 113 4 34
49

0
4

0
0

Centre 80
0 66.67 4

4 Reubenn Rennie

11 134 0

80
80

Winger

5 Edrick Lee

12

1 14

4 234

11

56

8

2

Five-Eighth 0

Halfback

6 Kyle Flanagan

17

12
16

80 42

49

18 Jesse Marschke

90

Prop

20 Braden Uele

51

Hooker

9 Blayke Brailey
24 Kurt Dillon

13 138 0 47

0

0

49

Prop

15

55

80

2nd Row

11 Scott Sorensen

21

51

66

2nd Row

12 Briton Nikora

25
30

55
80

Lock 43
31

13 Jack Williams

Interchange

8 Daniel Vasquez

39
17

10 118 O

0

0

31

Interchange

10 Wesley Lolo

67
10 103 O

29

Interchange

14 Anthony Moraitis
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Interchange

16 Billy Magoulias
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